Specification
Item REV
BPF 00
Part no : RMC1920B240M01
1. FEATURES
▶ HIGH PERFORMANCE
▶ HIGH RELIABILITY
▶ SMD TYPE
▶ RoHS Compliants
2. Electrical Specification
ITEM Specification Notes
3-1. Center Frequency F0: 1920MHz
3-2. 3dB Bandwidth ±150MHz
3-3. Return Loss(All Ports) 14dB Min(F0)
3-4. Insertion Loss 0.3dB Max(F0)
3-5. Rejection 60dBc Min @DC to 1500MHz
60dBc Min @2420MHz to 5000MHz
3-6. Input/Output Impedance 50 Ohm nominal
Specification
Item REV
BPF 00
3. Mechanical  Specification
IN OUT